YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Description:  Yogi Tea® Turmeric Chai Bio 34,0 g  Revision:  01
Item Number:  450303     Revision Date: 29.08.2017
Page 1 of 3
YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Number 450303
Item Description: Yogi Tea® Turmeric Chai Bio 34,0 g
Product Identification – BASE UNIT

Start Availability Date 2017/12/01
Is Base Price Declaration Relevant TRUE
Data Carrier Type Code EAN-13
Trade Item Country of Origin Italy
Certification Body Production Plant IT-BIO-006
Import Classification Value (Intrastat) 09109999
Product Regulation – BASE UNIT
Regulation Type
Food – Complies with EU-Regulation on food requirements and safety
(No. 178/2002, food law)
Food Industry Information – BASE UNIT
Ingredient Statement (it)
Curcuma* (55%), cannella* (14%), liquirizia*, zenzero* (7%),
cardamomo* (3%), pepe nero*, mela*, finocchio*, macis*, scorza di
cacao*, chiodi di garofano*.
*da agricoltura biologica
Ingredient Statement (es)
Cúrcuma* (55%), canela* (14%), regaliz*, jengibre* (7%), cardamomo*
(3%), pimienta negra*, manzana*, hinojo*, macis*, cáscara de cacao*,
clavo*.
*agricultura ecológica
Ingredient Statement (pt)
Curcuma* (55%), canela* (14%), alcaçuz*, gengibre* (7%), cardamomo*
(3%), pimenta preta*, maçã*, funcho*, macis*, cascas de cacau*,
cravinho*.
*agricultura biológica
Number Of Teabags Per Package 17
Net Weight Per Teabag 2.0 g
Preparation for Safe Consumption
Pour 250 ml of freshly boiled water (100 °C) over the teabag.
Allow to infuse for 7-9 minutes.
Diet Related Information
Vegetarian
Vegan
Kosher
Gluten free
Nutrient Information:
Energy
Fat
Of Which Saturated Fat
Carbohydrate
Of Which Sugars
Protein
Salt
Per 100 ml prepared infusion:
0.5 kcal / 2 kJ
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.1 g
< 0.01 g
Allergens
Contains no declaration obligatory allergens
acc. to Reg. (EU) 1169/2011 (Annex II)
YOGI TEA® Product Specification
Item Description:  Yogi Tea® Turmeric Chai Bio 34,0 g  Revision:  01
Item Number:  450303     Revision Date: 29.08.2017
Page 3 of 3
Product Identification – TRADE UNIT
GTIN 04012824434158
Consumer Unit FALSE
Orderable Unit TRUE